
SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
1 BLIS 2350747975 RAJEEV RANJAN CHOUDHARY BLI224P BATCH1
2 BLIS 2301597106 SNEHA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
3 BLIS 2301979650 VAISHNAVI BLI224P BATCH1
4 BLIS 2301467530 SONALI BLI224P BATCH1
5 BLIS 2350854124 NEELAM SANGURI BLI224P BATCH1
6 BLIS 2301383172 SACHIN BLI224P BATCH1
7 BLIS 2301474098 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH1
8 BLIS 2301476402 ROOPAL SAINI BLI224P BATCH1
9 BLIS 2301486463 AVINASH BLI224P BATCH1

10 BLIS 2301520655 RITIKA BLI224P BATCH1
11 BLIS 2301530904 PARSHANT ROJH BLI224P BATCH1
12 BLIS 2301769247 LAKSHAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
13 BLIS 2301448123 MANISHA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
14 BLIS 2300605824 MANSI JAIN BLI224P BATCH1
15 BLIS 2301440919 MOHINI MEENA BLI224P BATCH1
16 BLIS 2301469609 VAISHNAVI BHARDWAJ BLI224P BATCH1
17 BLIS 2301591875 JAVED SIDDIQUI BLI224P BATCH1
18 BLIS 2301724793 RAVI KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
19 BLIS 2301396591 VINITA BLI224P BATCH1
20 BLIS 2301476001 VANDANA BLI224P BATCH1
21 BLIS 2301517008 GULSHAN BLI224P BATCH1
22 BLIS 2301450774 PANKAJ BLI224P BATCH1
23 BLIS 2302050031 CHANDERKANT BLI224P BATCH1
24 BLIS 2301396441 RAKHI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
25 BLIS 2301354390 CHANDA BLI224P BATCH1
26 BLIS 2301534068 MEENA BLI224P BATCH1
27 BLIS 2300911763 SUCHARITA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
28 BLIS 2351095634 ROHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
29 BLIS 2350375332 RAJKUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH1
30 BLIS 2350852327 SHIVANI MAURYA BLI224P BATCH1
31 BLIS 2352250859 PRITI SHRI VASTAV BLI224P BATCH1
32 BLIS 2353090694 VARTIKA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
33 BLIS 2353090729 SAJAL AGARWAL BLI224P BATCH1
34 BLIS 2353261755 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR BLI224P BATCH1
35 BLIS 2352207019 PARUL RANI BLI224P BATCH1
36 BLIS 2352252044 SWATI RANI BLI224P BATCH1
37 BLIS 2352252260 KHUSHBU SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
38 BLIS 2352252450 PREETI RANI BLI224P BATCH1
39 BLIS 2353090776 NEELAM RANI BLI224P BATCH1
40 BLIS 2353353300 MINAKSHI BLI224P BATCH1
41 BLIS 2350853473 DEEPIKA BLI224P BATCH1
42 BLIS 2351200616 JAYESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
43 BLIS 2351321182 KAJAL BLI224P BATCH1
44 BLIS 2351333028 KRISHAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
45 BLIS 2353494757 ARCHANA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
46 BLIS 2300522252 ANJALI PANWAR BLI224P BATCH1
47 BLIS 2301978967 ARCHIT TOMAR BLI224P BATCH1
48 BLIS 2352252912 NITIN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
49 BLIS 2352376410 POOJA CHAUHAN BLI224P BATCH1
50 BLIS 2353260907 ADIBA BLI224P BATCH1
51 BLIS 2354269410 MOHD ASAD BLI224P BATCH1
52 BLIS 2354316343 MAMTA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
53 BLIS 2300866453 HARESH GIRI BLI224P BATCH1
54 BLIS 2351181012 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH1
55 BLIS 2350852800 AMRITA BLI224P BATCH1
56 BLIS 2352166162 JAY MALIK BLI224P BATCH1
57 BLIS 2352750540 SANDEEP BHUSHAN BLI224P BATCH1
58 BLIS 2301887234 YASHASVI BLI224P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH1:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
59 BLIS 2350456218 ANURAG DHIMAN BLI224P BATCH1
60 BLIS 2350854021 MANORAMA PRASAD BLI224P BATCH1
61 BLIS 2350924242 GUNJAN YADAV BLI224P BATCH1
62 BLIS 2351095418 SHILPI AGGARWAL BLI224P BATCH1
63 BLIS 2352783858 BILLU RAM BLI224P BATCH1
64 BLIS 2353676643 MANU UDAYPURE BLI224P BATCH1
65 BLIS 2300524208 SHALINI RANI BLI224P BATCH1
66 BLIS 2351762212 KM PRIYANSHI RATHI BLI224P BATCH1
67 BLIS 2352251346 ANSHU BANSAL BLI224P BATCH1
68 BLIS 2352539230 KALPANA KHATANA BLI224P BATCH1
69 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLI224P BATCH1
70 BLIS 2352208036 GULSHAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
71 BLIS 2301349394 SHILPA GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH1
72 BLIS 2352166075 KM.  EKTA DEVI BLI224P BATCH1
73 BLIS 2352166250 KM. PRACHI BLI224P BATCH1
74 BLIS 2353091160 AMIR SUHAIL BLI224P BATCH1
75 BLIS 2350929352 RINKU KUMARI MEENA BLI224P BATCH1
76 BLIS 2351096306 SHIKHA BLI224P BATCH1
77 BLIS 2351096409 SONIYA BLI224P BATCH1
78 BLIS 2351726175 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHRIVASTAVA BLI224P BATCH1
79 BLIS 2352206917 SHASHIKANT CHAURASIA BLI224P BATCH1
80 BLIS 2352215760 KESHAV BLI224P BATCH1
81 BLIS 2352251768 RANI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
82 BLIS 2352251900 PRAVEEN BLI224P BATCH1
83 BLIS 2352681054 BHASKAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH1
84 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLI224P BATCH1
85 BLIS 2351095505 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
86 BLIS 2352746622 VAIBHAV KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
87 BLIS 2354135556 RASHI CHAUDHARY BLI224P BATCH1
88 BLIS 2354489400 RAJANI BLI224P BATCH1
89 BLIS 2351094601 VIKAS BLI224P BATCH1
90 BLIS 2351095573 ROBIN BHATI BLI224P BATCH1
91 BLIS 2352747090 RAVI RAJ SINGH BLI224P BATCH1
92 BLIS 2351753078 SAMAN KHANAM BLI224P BATCH1
93 BLIS 2301678147 TANISHTHA VERMA BLI224P BATCH1
94 BLIS 2301352510 NISHANT KUMAR TYAGI BLI224P BATCH1
95 BLIS 2301452571 AKSHAY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
96 BLIS 2301486680 SHIVANI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
97 BLIS 2353091108 SNEHA BLI224P BATCH1
98 BLIS 2301447739 POOJA TIWARI BLI224P BATCH1
99 BLIS 2301435281 RAJEEV KRISHAN BLI224P BATCH1

100 BLIS 2301726142 RAVI KUMAR JHA BLI224P BATCH1
101 BLIS 2301768636 AKSHAY BLI224P BATCH1
102 BLIS 2301785084 HONEY KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
103 BLIS 2301832680 EARLY ARYA BLI224P BATCH1
104 BLIS 2350851716 VIKESH UPADHYAY BLI224P BATCH1
105 BLIS 2301395553 SATISH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
106 BLIS 2254847644 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
107 BLISOL 2351321367 SWARAJ PATEL BLI224P BATCH1
108 BLISOL 2353492559 NIKHIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
109 BLISOL 2353679555 SARASTHI CHAUDHERY BLI224P BATCH1
110 BLISOL 2301499558 SANTOSH RANI BLI224P BATCH1
111 BLISOL 2351321583 PRATIBHA BLI224P BATCH1
112 BLISOL 2301500751 SANJEET KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
113 BLIS 2351476409 SHRUTI RAJ BLI224P BATCH1
114 BLIS 2351478839 BHAWNA BISHT BLI224P BATCH1
115 BLIS 2351456871 SAHIL CHHIKARA BLI224P BATCH1
116 BLIS 2351458160 REENA BLI224P BATCH1
117 BLIS 2351476836 MADHU BLI224P BATCH1
118 BLIS 2352814820 GUDIYA BLI224P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH1:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
119 BLIS 2353065562 AARTI BLI224P BATCH1
120 BLIS 2353068176 ABHISHEK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
121 BLIS 2353047363 POOJA RANI BLI224P BATCH1
122 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLI224P BATCH1
123 BLIS 2351456763 MONIKA TOMAR BLI224P BATCH1
124 BLIS 2350353101 CHETAN NEGI BLI224P BATCH1
125 BLIS 2351451530 AARTI BLI224P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH1:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK

1 BLIS 2351454837 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH2
2 BLIS 2351455828 DEEPTI BLI224P BATCH2
3 BLIS 2351456022 HARSHITA KOTIYA BLI224P BATCH2
4 BLIS 2351456439 JYOTI UPADHYAY BLI224P BATCH2
5 BLIS 2351456681 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH2
6 BLIS 2351456803 PRINCE BLI224P BATCH2
7 BLIS 2351457292 RACHNA YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
8 BLIS 2351457409 SAKSHI BLI224P BATCH2
9 BLIS 2351458724 ANSHU MAAN BLI224P BATCH2

10 BLIS 2351473354 SUMIT BLI224P BATCH2
11 BLIS 2352740985 NEHA BLI224P BATCH2
12 BLIS 2352814748 KIRAN BLI224P BATCH2
13 BLIS 2352815169 PRABHA RANI BLI224P BATCH2
14 BLIS 2352815786 NAVEEN KASHYAP BLI224P BATCH2
15 BLIS 2353047403 ANUPRIYA BLI224P BATCH2
16 BLIS 2353063791 KAJAL KUMARI BLI224P BATCH2
17 BLIS 2353065557 DEEPANSHU BLI224P BATCH2
18 BLIS 2353067729 SALONI BLI224P BATCH2
19 BLIS 2353067879 SONIKA BLI224P BATCH2
20 BLIS 2354430783 MOHIT DABAS BLI224P BATCH2
21 BLIS 2354955658 RACHNA BLI224P BATCH2
22 BLIS 2354955684 PARUL BLI224P BATCH2
23 BLIS 2354957394 SAHIL BLI224P BATCH2
24 BLIS 2355174222 ROHIT BLI224P BATCH2
25 BLIS 2355191343 ASHISH BLI224P BATCH2
26 BLIS 2351448794 HIMANSHU BLI224P BATCH2
27 BLIS 2352815699 MILIND VERDHAN SINGH BLI224P BATCH2
28 BLIS 2350353098 ANIRUDH VASHISTH BLI224P BATCH2
29 BLIS 2351448747 ARSHI BLI224P BATCH2
30 BLIS 2351475043 NAMRITA BLI224P BATCH2
31 BLIS 2351476780 JYOTSANA ARORA BLI224P BATCH2
32 BLIS 2351476857 SHIVANI BLI224P BATCH2
33 BLIS 2350156545 BHAWANA BLI224P BATCH2
34 BLIS 2350160308 VAISHALI BLI224P BATCH2
35 BLIS 2350353143 POOJA DEVI BLI224P BATCH2
36 BLIS 2350353159 RAKHI BLI224P BATCH2
37 BLIS 2351454797 ROHIT KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
38 BLIS 2352815343 SHEETAL BLI224P BATCH2
39 BLIS 2354950240 REENA BLI224P BATCH2
40 BLIS 2354950717 DEEPIKA SAINI BLI224P BATCH2
41 BLIS 2354950759 NISHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH2
42 BLIS 2353068258 JOHN MARME BLI224P BATCH2
43 BLIS 2352815940 SAPNA BLI224P BATCH2
44 BLIS 2353067591 SAKSHI PANDE BLI224P BATCH2
45 BLIS 2352814990 PRITTAM PAL BLI224P BATCH2
46 BLIS 2354959083 HIMANSHI TIWARI BLI224P BATCH2
47 BLIS 2354957901 SANSKRITI BLI224P BATCH2
48 BLIS 2355025785 DEEPAK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
49 BLIS 2351475505 VINOD KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
50 BLIS 2353066363 NAVEEN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
51 BLIS 2351450256 ANU YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
52 BLIS 2351456845 SAHIL BLI224P BATCH2
53 BLIS 2351465410 RAHUL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
54 BLIS 2351465425 RANJEET BLI224P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH2:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
55 BLIS 2351456850 AARTI BLI224P BATCH2
56 BLIS 2351456906 BABITA BLI224P BATCH2
57 BLIS 2353067101 MANISHA BLI224P BATCH2
58 BLIS 2351458658 SAKSHI BLI224P BATCH2
59 BLIS 2351473441 AARTI BLI224P BATCH2
60 BLIS 2354957521 SUKHVINDER BLI224P BATCH2
61 BLIS 2354959231 KESHAV KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
62 BLIS 2350223010 SWEETY BLI224P BATCH2
63 BLIS 2351450934 NIDHI BLI224P BATCH2
64 BLIS 2352815560 MONIKA BLI224P BATCH2
65 BLIS 2353047213 KIRAN BLI224P BATCH2
66 BLIS 2353063554 JAIDEEP BLI224P BATCH2
67 BLIS 2355190624 NITIN YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
68 BLIS 2352814861 SHIVYA KANT MORYA BLI224P BATCH2
69 BLIS 2352815451 NEHA RANI BLI224P BATCH2
70 BLIS 2354958030 NIDHI BLI224P BATCH2
71 BLIS 2350161984 SAMEER AHMED SAIFI BLI224P BATCH2
72 BLIS 2350264616 SHIWI PATHAK BLI224P BATCH2
73 BLIS 2351450317 MADHU SOLANKI BLI224P BATCH2
74 BLIS 2351452639 GAURAV SHUKLA BLI224P BATCH2
75 BLIS 2351455638 AARZU TOMAR BLI224P BATCH2
76 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLI224P BATCH2
77 BLIS 2353047722 SARITA SOLANKI BLI224P BATCH2
78 BLIS 2351456470 NEHA BLI224P BATCH2
79 BLIS 2351474242 SHAHIN BANO BLI224P BATCH2
80 BLIS 2351478593 PRIYA MISHRA BLI224P BATCH2
81 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLI224P BATCH2
82 BLIS 2352815322 GOLDY BLI224P BATCH2
83 BLIS 2350047863 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH2
84 BLIS 2351476029 LEENA BLI224P BATCH2
85 BLIS 2352815889 ANCHAL MALIK BLI224P BATCH2
86 BLIS 2351478485 AKANKSHA BLI224P BATCH2
87 BLIS 2353064078 HEMA BLI224P BATCH2
88 BLIS 2353067328 SEEMA BLI224P BATCH2
89 BLIS 2352815364 TANU CHAUDHARY BLI224P BATCH2
90 BLIS 2351457590 ANURADHA GUPTA BLI224P BATCH2
91 BLIS 2351458431 NEHA BLI224P BATCH2
92 BLIS 2351476266 DURGESH BLI224P BATCH2
93 BLIS 2350353122 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH2
94 BLIS 2351456911 MANSI BLI224P BATCH2
95 BLIS 2351457219 NEELESH SAHU BLI224P BATCH2
96 BLIS 2351472595 VINAY NIRMAL BLI224P BATCH2
97 BLIS 2352740990 SUNIL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
98 BLIS 2352814922 DIVYANSH SINGH RANA BLI224P BATCH2
99 BLIS 2352815528 NIVEDITA BLI224P BATCH2

100 BLIS 2353064360 MUKUND RAMAN BLI224P BATCH2
101 BLIS 2353065074 AMAR SAROJ BLI224P BATCH2
102 BLIS 2353067082 KANISHK YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
103 BLIS 2353067190 DIKSHA BLI224P BATCH2
104 BLIS 2351478870 LALIT PAL BLI224P BATCH2
105 BLIS 2351483429 SHUBHAM BLI224P BATCH2
106 BLIS 2353063744 HARSIMRAN KAUR BLI224P BATCH2
107 BLIS 2353068601 NISHA BLI224P BATCH2
108 BLIS 2351472738 RAVI SHANKAR GURJAR BLI224P BATCH2
109 BLIS 2352815430 MOHAMMAD AHAD KHAN BLI224P BATCH2
110 BLIS 2352815472 NEELAM BLI224P BATCH2
111 BLIS 2353066532 ARYAN VERMA BLI224P BATCH2
112 BLIS 2351455978 ANJU BLI224P BATCH2
113 BLIS 2352815180 CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA BLI224P BATCH2
114 BLIS 2352815723 PAYAL BLI224P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH2:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
115 BLIS 2354949845 MAYANK LOHCHAB BLI224P BATCH2
116 BLIS 2351458956 KULDEEP KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
117 BLIS 2351458998 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH BLI224P BATCH2
118 BLIS 2353067987 PUSHKAR PRIYADARSHI BLI224P BATCH2
119 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLI224P BATCH2
120 BLIS 2351457651 SACHIN BLI224P BATCH2
121 BLIS 2351457693 SANJAY BLI224P BATCH2
122 BLIS 2351474129 RICHA BLI224P BATCH2
123 BLIS 2352814619 SARWAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
124 BLIS 2352815960 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH2
125 BLIS 2352815997 MAMTA BLI224P BATCH2

1 BLIS 2353068094 MONIKA BLI224P BATCH1
2 BLIS 2350287503 PRASHANT BLI224P BATCH1
3 BLIS 2351450805 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH1
4 BLIS 2351456866 SHUBHAM JHA BLI224P BATCH1
5 BLIS 2351457728 MANIKA YADAV BLI224P BATCH1
6 BLIS 2351457841 KAMNA MEHTA BLI224P BATCH1
7 BLIS 2351458909 AKANKSHA GARG BLI224P BATCH1
8 BLIS 2352815425 NAVEEN GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH1
9 BLIS 2353062476 BHAWNA BLI224P BATCH1

10 BLIS 2351370490 SOURABH BALDEVA BLI224P BATCH1
11 BLIS 2351450723 SWATI NIMOTRA BLI224P BATCH1
12 BLIS 2351451674 MANISHA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
13 BLIS 2351477067 AMILIA TIGGA BLI224P BATCH1
14 BLIS 2352815050 RITIKA KATHURIA BLI224P BATCH1
15 BLIS 2352815847 VIRENDER KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
16 BLIS 2353064020 UMANG BLI224P BATCH1
17 BLIS 2353064870 RISHABH NAGAR BLI224P BATCH1
18 BLIS 2353065048 AISHWARYA BLI224P BATCH1
19 BLIS 2353065222 AKANKSHA BLI224P BATCH1
20 BLIS 2352815045 EKTA BLI224P BATCH1
21 BLIS 2352815641 MADHURI THAKUR BLI224P BATCH1
22 BLIS 2350117560 SHALU JAYANT BLI224P BATCH1
23 BLIS 2350237797 SHWETA BLI224P BATCH1
24 BLIS 2350264513 MOHIT DHAMA BLI224P BATCH1
25 BLIS 2350719504 POOJA PANCHAL BLI224P BATCH1
26 BLIS 2351450528 RAVI KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
27 BLIS 2351450960 GAYATRI BLI224P BATCH1
28 BLIS 2351454539 VISHWAS BLI224P BATCH1
29 BLIS 2351455854 VIKAS BLI224P BATCH1
30 BLIS 2351456110 GEETA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
31 BLIS 2351458004 DEEPIKA BLI224P BATCH1
32 BLIS 2351474366 POOJA TOMAR BLI224P BATCH1
33 BLIS 2351474392 RACHNA SINGH BLI224P BATCH1
34 BLIS 2351478567 TISHYA GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH1
35 BLIS 2351480815 ANAND KUMAR YADAV BLI224P BATCH1
36 BLIS 2352741019 AVANTIKA BLI224P BATCH1
37 BLIS 2352741030 DEVESH NAGAR BLI224P BATCH1
38 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLI224P BATCH1
39 BLIS 2352741050 DOLLY BHATI BLI224P BATCH1
40 BLIS 2352741066 MANISHA MALIK BLI224P BATCH1
41 BLIS 2352814959 SHIVAM SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
42 BLIS 2352815580 PUJA CHANDRA BLI224P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/jup-qsio-sgh

BATCH2:- 27/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm

https://meet.google.com/zej-dbij-kwg

BATCH1:- 28/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
43 BLIS 2352815765 NEERAJ SINGH PATWAL BLI224P BATCH1
44 BLIS 2353047086 PREETI BLI224P BATCH1
45 BLIS 2353064864 TENZIN KALDEN BLI224P BATCH1
46 BLIS 2353065011 ASHU BLI224P BATCH1
47 BLIS 2353066050 GUNJAN GIRI GOSWAMI BLI224P BATCH1
48 BLIS 2353066126 AARADHYA TIWARI BLI224P BATCH1
49 BLIS 2353066492 REKHA BLI224P BATCH1
50 BLIS 2353067035 MEGHA BLI224P BATCH1
51 BLIS 2353068330 AAKASH TRIPATHI BLI224P BATCH1
52 BLIS 2354950450 PREMA BLI224P BATCH1
53 BLIS 2354958657 SHIVAM BLI224P BATCH1
54 BLIS 2354958683 DEVIKA MALIK BLI224P BATCH1
55 BLIS 2354959340 SHIVA KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
56 BLIS 2355028341 DEEPAK PAWAR BLI224P BATCH1
57 BLIS 2355203613 RIPU NANDAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH1
58 BLIS 2352814666 SONALI BLI224P BATCH1
59 BLIS 2352814692 MEENAKSHI BLI224P BATCH1
60 BLIS 2352815235 UMESH DABAS BLI224P BATCH1
61 BLIS 2352941110 PARAS BLI224P BATCH1
62 BLIS 2351455514 BHARTI BLI224P BATCH1
63 BLIS 2351457646 REENA BLI224P BATCH1
64 BLIS 2352815467 SUMIT SEHRAWAT BLI224P BATCH1
65 BLIS 2353065264 SAURABH SEHRAWAT BLI224P BATCH1
66 BLIS 2351456887 AMIR ALI BLI224P BATCH1
67 BLIS 2351476116 ROHIT BLI224P BATCH1
68 BLIS 2351476570 VISHAL BLI224P BATCH1
69 BLIS 2351476604 SAMEER BLI224P BATCH1
70 BLIS 2352815596 YASHWANT SANKHLA BLI224P BATCH1
71 BLIS 2354691914 RAJAN PRASAD BLI224P BATCH1
72 BLIS 2351451099 MUSKAN BLI224P BATCH1
73 BLIS 2351472532 MUSKAN GUPTA BLI224P BATCH1
74 BLIS 2354949871 VIKRANT SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
75 BLIS 2354959057 AMAN SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
76 BLIS 2355191209 DIKSHA TRIPATHI BLI224P BATCH1
77 BLIS 2350091629 AABHAS RANA BLI224P BATCH1
78 BLIS 2352815657 SEEMA BLI224P BATCH1
79 BLIS 2353066424 ARJUN TRIVEDI BLI224P BATCH1
80 BLIS 2353067945 KHUSHI BLI224P BATCH1
81 BLIS 2353068685 ANUSHREE ROY BLI224P BATCH1
82 BLIS 2354954902 NEETU RANI BLI224P BATCH1
83 BLIS 2351476477 VAISHALI DABAS BLI224P BATCH1
84 BLIS 2351483199 PRAGYA KHANDELWAL BLI224P BATCH1
85 BLIS 2352815934 RAZIA BLI224P BATCH1
86 BLIS 2353062624 MANJULA BLI224P BATCH1
87 BLIS 2353066281 MEENAKSHI BLI224P BATCH1
88 BLIS 2354958770 VAANI MEHTA BLI224P BATCH1
89 BLIS 2354959669 RISHIKA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH1
90 BLIS 2355028721 ASHU BLI224P BATCH1
91 BLIS 2350249680 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH1
92 BLIS 2350249740 KOMAL BLI224P BATCH1
93 BLIS 2351456613 NEHA BLI224P BATCH1
94 BLIS 2351458576 NIKKY BLI224P BATCH1
95 BLIS 2353944710 RENU BLI224P BATCH1
96 BLIS 2354954203 RITU SHARMA BLI224P BATCH1
97 BLIS 2354958148 PREETI BLI224P BATCH1
98 BLIS 2355191153 NIKITA BLI224P BATCH1
99 BLIS 2351458600 HIMANSHU BLI224P BATCH1

100 BLIS 2351473272 VIVEK BLI224P BATCH1
101 BLIS 2352815662 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH1
102 BLIS 2353064801 ROHIT BLI224P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/zej-dbij-kwg

BATCH1:- 28/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
103 BLIS 2354954163 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH1
104 BLIS 2354955832 FLORENCE RAJNI SORENG BLI224P BATCH1
105 BLIS 2355028022 ANSHIKA GAUTAM BLI224P BATCH1
106 BLIS 2355084221 JUGAL KISHORE BLI224P BATCH1
107 BLIS 2355191132 DEEPAK DABAS BLI224P BATCH1
108 BLIS 2350004331 RUCHI MANN BLI224P BATCH1
109 BLIS 2351465430 SACHIN SEHRAWAT BLI224P BATCH1
110 BLIS 2352815214 ANUPAM ARYA BLI224P BATCH1
111 BLIS 2354950804 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH1
112 BLIS 2354957460 AARTI BLI224P BATCH1
113 BLIS 2354958209 SONAM BLI224P BATCH1
114 BLIS 2354950851 KAMLA BLI224P BATCH1
115 BLIS 2350168947 PREETI BLI224P BATCH1
116 BLIS 2351457950 SOURABH BLI224P BATCH1
117 BLIS 2351458766 AMAN DABAS BLI224P BATCH1
118 BLIS 2352815493 VAISHALI BLI224P BATCH1
119 BLIS 2352815507 VARSHA MAAN BLI224P BATCH1
120 BLIS 2352815868 HIMANSHU DABAS BLI224P BATCH1
121 BLIS 2354950532 PAYAL BLI224P BATCH1
122 BLIS 2351451329 RAHUL CHOUDHARY BLI224P BATCH1
123 BLIS 2351456378 SUDEEP PANNA BLI224P BATCH1
124 BLIS 2351473708 POOJA BLI224P BATCH1
125 BLIS 2351475634 VINAY PAL BLI224P BATCH1

1 BLIS 2351476055 MAHESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
2 BLIS 2351477350 SHIVANI SHIVHARE BLI224P BATCH2
3 BLIS 2351480630 MAHIMA SAINI BLI224P BATCH2
4 BLIS 2351480902 SANGEETA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH2
5 BLIS 2351483373 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH2
6 BLIS 2352741024 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH2
7 BLIS 2353068279 BUNTY KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
8 BLIS 2354949932 ANJALI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH2
9 BLIS 2354950424 MRINAL KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2

10 BLIS 2354953892 JAHANVI BLI224P BATCH2
11 BLIS 2354958092 PREETI BLI224P BATCH2
12 BLIS 2354958127 GOVIND KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
13 BLIS 2351472661 KRITI KUMARI BLI224P BATCH2
14 BLIS 2352815195 DIMPLE BLI224P BATCH2
15 BLIS 2352815620 HIMANSHU KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
16 BLIS 2352815718 SRISHTY BAID BLI224P BATCH2
17 BLIS 2352815831 MAYANK BLI224P BATCH2
18 BLIS 2352815852 SONU KUMARI BLI224P BATCH2
19 BLIS 2353047492 IQRA PARVEEN ANSARI BLI224P BATCH2
20 BLIS 2353062985 RITU BISHT BLI224P BATCH2
21 BLIS 2353063404 SUPRIYA SINGH BLI224P BATCH2
22 BLIS 2353064479 SHIKHA MISHRA BLI224P BATCH2
23 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLI224P BATCH2
24 BLIS 2353064798 DINESH KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
25 BLIS 2353068052 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH2
26 BLIS 2353156493 ANKIT BLI224P BATCH2
27 BLIS 2354950722 IMRAN BLI224P BATCH2
28 BLIS 2354954585 NAMRATA KAUSHIK BLI224P BATCH2
29 BLIS 2354954590 PINTOO KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
30 BLIS 2354954878 SHIVESH TOMAR BLI224P BATCH2
31 BLIS 2354957727 DEEPAK KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
32 BLIS 2354959139 PRANJAL PANDEY BLI224P BATCH2
33 BLIS 2354959416 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH2
34 BLIS 2355031427 VIKAS KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
35 BLIS 2355191092 PRACHI KHATANA BLI224P BATCH2
36 BLIS 2355191106 PARUL KHATANA BLI224P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/zej-dbij-kwg

BATCH1:- 28/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm
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BATCH2:- 28/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
37 BLIS 2350005657 VIPIN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
38 BLIS 2351456090 ANSHU MALIK BLI224P BATCH2
39 BLIS 2351457440 HEMANT GOYAL BLI224P BATCH2
40 BLIS 2351479481 POONAM SHARMA BLI224P BATCH2
41 BLIS 2351483250 HEENA SHARMA BLI224P BATCH2
42 BLIS 2352815554 BHARTI BLI224P BATCH2
43 BLIS 2352815873 HEENA SAIFI BLI224P BATCH2
44 BLIS 2353064972 MANISHA BLI224P BATCH2
45 BLIS 2353065855 NISHA BLI224P BATCH2
46 BLIS 2353065897 PRACHI SHARMA BLI224P BATCH2
47 BLIS 2353067040 DAMINI BLI224P BATCH2
48 BLIS 2350290826 PRIYA BLI224P BATCH2
49 BLIS 2353064843 MAHENDRA SINGH PARIHAR BLI224P BATCH2
50 BLIS 2354254703 SUPRIYA BLI224P BATCH2
51 BLIS 2354949906 RAJNI BLI224P BATCH2
52 BLIS 2351455427 MOHIT BLI224P BATCH2
53 BLIS 2351456700 VANDANA BLI224P BATCH2
54 BLIS 2351457266 TEJASAV BLI224P BATCH2
55 BLIS 2351458920 JYOTI BLI224P BATCH2
56 BLIS 2351477241 SWATI BLI224P BATCH2
57 BLIS 2352815301 KIRTI BLI224P BATCH2
58 BLIS 2353067225 SONIA KUMARI BLI224P BATCH2
59 BLIS 2354954380 AMBEDKAR KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
60 BLIS 2354958019 SUMANLATA BLI224P BATCH2
61 BLIS 2351465451 ANKIT CHHILLAR BLI224P BATCH2
62 BLIS 2352815240 KHUSHBOO GOYAL BLI224P BATCH2
63 BLIS 2351456017 SATISH BLI224P BATCH2
64 BLIS 2352815106 BHUSHAN KUMAR BLI224P BATCH2
65 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLI224P BATCH2
66 BLIS 2351972409 KRISHNA BLI224P BATCH2
67 BLIS 2351457733 AKASH BLI224P BATCH2
68 BLIS 2351476712 RAKESH BLI224P BATCH2
69 BLIS 2353067842 PRIYANKA BLI224P BATCH2
70 BLISOL 2353844794 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
71 BLISOL 2350690740 SUNITA BLI224P BATCH2
72 BLISOL 2350690967 ABHISHEK YADAV BLI224P BATCH2
73 BLISOL 2350691095 LAKSHYA BALYAN BLI224P BATCH2
74 BLISOL 2353046578 HIMANSHI BLI224P BATCH2
75 BLISOL 2350691351 GAURAV BLI224P BATCH2
76 BLISOL 2353844773 ISHA TOMAR BLI224P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/zej-dbij-kwg

BATCH2:- 28/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
1 BLIS 2350747975 RAJEEV RANJAN CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH1
2 BLIS 2301597106 SNEHA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1
3 BLIS 2301979650 VAISHNAVI BLIE229P BATCH1
4 BLIS 2301467530 SONALI BLIE229P BATCH1
5 BLIS 2350854124 NEELAM SANGURI BLIE229P BATCH1
6 BLIS 2301383172 SACHIN BLIE229P BATCH1
7 BLIS 2301474098 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH1
8 BLIS 2301476402 ROOPAL SAINI BLIE229P BATCH1
9 BLIS 2301486463 AVINASH BLIE229P BATCH1

10 BLIS 2301520655 RITIKA BLIE229P BATCH1
11 BLIS 2301530904 PARSHANT ROJH BLIE229P BATCH1
12 BLIS 2301769247 LAKSHAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
13 BLIS 2301448123 MANISHA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1
14 BLIS 2300605824 MANSI JAIN BLIE229P BATCH1
15 BLIS 2301440919 MOHINI MEENA BLIE229P BATCH1
16 BLIS 2301469609 VAISHNAVI BHARDWAJ BLIE229P BATCH1
17 BLIS 2301591875 JAVED SIDDIQUI BLIE229P BATCH1
18 BLIS 2301724793 RAVI KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
19 BLIS 2301769078 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH1
20 BLIS 2301396591 VINITA BLIE229P BATCH1
21 BLIS 2301470868 CHANCHAL BLIE229P BATCH1
22 BLIS 2301476001 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH1
23 BLIS 2301517008 GULSHAN BLIE229P BATCH1
24 BLIS 2350851830 POOJA RATHI BLIE229P BATCH1
25 BLIS 2301466087 NIKKI BLIE229P BATCH1
26 BLIS 2301450774 PANKAJ BLIE229P BATCH1
27 BLIS 2302050031 CHANDERKANT BLIE229P BATCH1
28 BLIS 2301396441 RAKHI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
29 BLIS 2301354390 CHANDA BLIE229P BATCH1
30 BLIS 2301534068 MEENA BLIE229P BATCH1
31 BLIS 2300911763 SUCHARITA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
32 BLIS 2351095634 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
33 BLIS 2350375332 RAJKUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
34 BLIS 2350852327 SHIVANI MAURYA BLIE229P BATCH1
35 BLIS 2352250859 PRITI SHRI VASTAV BLIE229P BATCH1
36 BLIS 2353090694 VARTIKA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
37 BLIS 2353090729 SAJAL AGARWAL BLIE229P BATCH1
38 BLIS 2353261755 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR BLIE229P BATCH1
39 BLIS 2352207019 PARUL RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
40 BLIS 2352252044 SWATI RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
41 BLIS 2352252260 KHUSHBU SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
42 BLIS 2352252450 PREETI RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
43 BLIS 2353090776 NEELAM RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
44 BLIS 2353353300 MINAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
45 BLIS 2350853473 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH1
46 BLIS 2351200616 JAYESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
47 BLIS 2351321182 KAJAL BLIE229P BATCH1
48 BLIS 2351333028 KRISHAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
49 BLIS 2300522252 ANJALI PANWAR BLIE229P BATCH1
50 BLIS 2301978967 ARCHIT TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
51 BLIS 2352252912 NITIN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
52 BLIS 2352376410 POOJA CHAUHAN BLIE229P BATCH1
53 BLIS 2353260907 ADIBA BLIE229P BATCH1
54 BLIS 2354269410 MOHD ASAD BLIE229P BATCH1
55 BLIS 2354316343 MAMTA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
56 BLIS 2300866453 HARESH GIRI BLIE229P BATCH1
57 BLIS 2351181012 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH1
58 BLIS 2350852800 AMRITA BLIE229P BATCH1
59 BLIS 2352166162 JAY MALIK BLIE229P BATCH1
60 BLIS 2352750540 SANDEEP BHUSHAN BLIE229P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/weu-togh-xgg

BATCH1:- 29/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
61 BLIS 2300948886 RAJDEEP SAURAIYA BLIE229P BATCH1
62 BLIS 2301887234 YASHASVI BLIE229P BATCH1
63 BLIS 2350456218 ANURAG DHIMAN BLIE229P BATCH1
64 BLIS 2350854021 MANORAMA PRASAD BLIE229P BATCH1
65 BLIS 2350924242 GUNJAN YADAV BLIE229P BATCH1
66 BLIS 2351095418 SHILPI AGGARWAL BLIE229P BATCH1
67 BLIS 2352783858 BILLU RAM BLIE229P BATCH1
68 BLIS 2353676643 MANU UDAYPURE BLIE229P BATCH1
69 BLIS 2300524208 SHALINI RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
70 BLIS 2351762212 KM PRIYANSHI RATHI BLIE229P BATCH1
71 BLIS 2352251346 ANSHU BANSAL BLIE229P BATCH1
72 BLIS 2352539230 KALPANA KHATANA BLIE229P BATCH1
73 BLIS 2301440729 PUNIT GHILDIYAL BLIE229P BATCH1
74 BLIS 2301516655 MOHIT BLIE229P BATCH1
75 BLIS 2352208036 GULSHAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
76 BLIS 2301349394 SHILPA GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH1
77 BLIS 2302070974 PRIYANKA BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH1
78 BLIS 2352166075 KM.  EKTA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH1
79 BLIS 2352166250 KM. PRACHI BLIE229P BATCH1
80 BLIS 2353091160 AMIR SUHAIL BLIE229P BATCH1
81 BLIS 2350929352 RINKU KUMARI MEENA BLIE229P BATCH1
82 BLIS 2351096306 SHIKHA BLIE229P BATCH1
83 BLIS 2351096409 SONIYA BLIE229P BATCH1
84 BLIS 2351726175 PRIYANKA KUMARI SHRIVASTAVA BLIE229P BATCH1
85 BLIS 2352206917 SHASHIKANT CHAURASIA BLIE229P BATCH1
86 BLIS 2352215760 KESHAV BLIE229P BATCH1
87 BLIS 2352251768 RANI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1
88 BLIS 2352251900 PRAVEEN BLIE229P BATCH1
89 BLIS 2352681054 BHASKAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
90 BLIS 2300978448 TARUN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
91 BLIS 2351095505 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
92 BLIS 2352746622 VAIBHAV KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
93 BLIS 2354135556 RASHI CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH1
94 BLIS 2354489400 RAJANI BLIE229P BATCH1
95 BLIS 2351094601 VIKAS BLIE229P BATCH1
96 BLIS 2351095573 ROBIN BHATI BLIE229P BATCH1
97 BLIS 2352747090 RAVI RAJ SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
98 BLIS 2351753078 SAMAN KHANAM BLIE229P BATCH1
99 BLIS 2301386783 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH1

100 BLIS 2301352510 NISHANT KUMAR TYAGI BLIE229P BATCH1
101 BLIS 2301452571 AKSHAY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
102 BLIS 2301486680 SHIVANI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
103 BLIS 2353091108 SNEHA BLIE229P BATCH1
104 BLIS 2301447739 POOJA TIWARI BLIE229P BATCH1
105 BLIS 2301440945 PARVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
106 BLIS 2302070660 POONAM VERMA BLIE229P BATCH1
107 BLIS 2301435281 RAJEEV KRISHAN BLIE229P BATCH1
108 BLIS 2301475983 SARTHAK KANOJIA BLIE229P BATCH1
109 BLIS 2301726142 RAVI KUMAR JHA BLIE229P BATCH1
110 BLIS 2301768636 AKSHAY BLIE229P BATCH1
111 BLIS 2301785084 HONEY KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1
112 BLIS 2301832680 EARLY ARYA BLIE229P BATCH1
113 BLIS 2350851716 VIKESH UPADHYAY BLIE229P BATCH1
114 BLIS 2301395553 SATISH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
115 BLIS 2254847644 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
116 BLISOL 2351321367 SWARAJ PATEL BLIE229P BATCH1
117 BLISOL 2353492559 NIKHIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
118 BLISOL 2353679555 SARASTHI CHAUDHERY BLIE229P BATCH1
119 BLISOL 2301499558 SANTOSH RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
120 BLISOL 2351321583 PRATIBHA BLIE229P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/weu-togh-xgg

BATCH1:- 29/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
121 BLISOL 2301500751 SANJEET KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
122 BLIS 2351478839 BHAWNA BISHT BLIE229P BATCH1
123 BLIS 2351458160 REENA BLIE229P BATCH1
124 BLIS 2351476836 MADHU BLIE229P BATCH1
125 BLIS 2352814820 GUDIYA BLIE229P BATCH1

1 BLIS 2353065562 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
2 BLIS 2353068176 ABHISHEK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
3 BLIS 2353047363 POOJA RANI BLIE229P BATCH2
4 BLIS 2353067992 ANKUSH KHATAK BLIE229P BATCH2
5 BLIS 2351456763 MONIKA TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
6 BLIS 2350353101 CHETAN NEGI BLIE229P BATCH2
7 BLIS 2351451530 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
8 BLIS 2351454837 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH2
9 BLIS 2351455828 DEEPTI BLIE229P BATCH2

10 BLIS 2351456022 HARSHITA KOTIYA BLIE229P BATCH2
11 BLIS 2351456439 JYOTI UPADHYAY BLIE229P BATCH2
12 BLIS 2351456681 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH2
13 BLIS 2351456803 PRINCE BLIE229P BATCH2
14 BLIS 2351457292 RACHNA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
15 BLIS 2351457409 SAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH2
16 BLIS 2351458724 ANSHU MAAN BLIE229P BATCH2
17 BLIS 2351473354 SUMIT BLIE229P BATCH2
18 BLIS 2352740985 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH2
19 BLIS 2352814748 KIRAN BLIE229P BATCH2
20 BLIS 2352815169 PRABHA RANI BLIE229P BATCH2
21 BLIS 2352815786 NAVEEN KASHYAP BLIE229P BATCH2
22 BLIS 2353047403 ANUPRIYA BLIE229P BATCH2
23 BLIS 2353063791 KAJAL KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2
24 BLIS 2353065557 DEEPANSHU BLIE229P BATCH2
25 BLIS 2353067729 SALONI BLIE229P BATCH2
26 BLIS 2353067879 SONIKA BLIE229P BATCH2
27 BLIS 2354430783 MOHIT DABAS BLIE229P BATCH2
28 BLIS 2354955658 RACHNA BLIE229P BATCH2
29 BLIS 2354955684 PARUL BLIE229P BATCH2
30 BLIS 2354957394 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH2
31 BLIS 2355174222 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH2
32 BLIS 2355191343 ASHISH BLIE229P BATCH2
33 BLIS 2351448794 HIMANSHU BLIE229P BATCH2
34 BLIS 2352815699 MILIND VERDHAN SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2
35 BLIS 2350353098 ANIRUDH VASHISTH BLIE229P BATCH2
36 BLIS 2351448747 ARSHI BLIE229P BATCH2
37 BLIS 2351475043 NAMRITA BLIE229P BATCH2
38 BLIS 2351476780 JYOTSANA ARORA BLIE229P BATCH2
39 BLIS 2351476857 SHIVANI BLIE229P BATCH2
40 BLIS 2350156545 BHAWANA BLIE229P BATCH2
41 BLIS 2350160308 VAISHALI BLIE229P BATCH2
42 BLIS 2350353143 POOJA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH2
43 BLIS 2350353159 RAKHI BLIE229P BATCH2
44 BLIS 2351454797 ROHIT KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
45 BLIS 2352815343 SHEETAL BLIE229P BATCH2
46 BLIS 2354950240 REENA BLIE229P BATCH2
47 BLIS 2354950717 DEEPIKA SAINI BLIE229P BATCH2
48 BLIS 2354950759 NISHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
49 BLIS 2353068258 JOHN MARME BLIE229P BATCH2
50 BLIS 2352815940 SAPNA BLIE229P BATCH2
51 BLIS 2353067591 SAKSHI PANDE BLIE229P BATCH2
52 BLIS 2352814990 PRITTAM PAL BLIE229P BATCH2
53 BLIS 2353014293 LAL SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2
54 BLIS 2354959083 HIMANSHI TIWARI BLIE229P BATCH2

BATCH1:- 29/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm

https://meet.google.com/weu-togh-xgg

BATCH2:- 29/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
55 BLIS 2354957901 SANSKRITI BLIE229P BATCH2
56 BLIS 2355025785 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
57 BLIS 2351475505 VINOD KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
58 BLIS 2353066363 NAVEEN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
59 BLIS 2351450256 ANU YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
60 BLIS 2351456845 SAHIL BLIE229P BATCH2
61 BLIS 2351465410 RAHUL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
62 BLIS 2351465425 RANJEET BLIE229P BATCH2
63 BLIS 2351456850 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
64 BLIS 2351456906 BABITA BLIE229P BATCH2
65 BLIS 2353067101 MANISHA BLIE229P BATCH2
66 BLIS 2351458658 SAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH2
67 BLIS 2351473441 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
68 BLIS 2354957521 SUKHVINDER BLIE229P BATCH2
69 BLIS 2354959231 KESHAV KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
70 BLIS 2350223010 SWEETY BLIE229P BATCH2
71 BLIS 2351450934 NIDHI BLIE229P BATCH2
72 BLIS 2352815560 MONIKA BLIE229P BATCH2
73 BLIS 2353047213 KIRAN BLIE229P BATCH2
74 BLIS 2353063554 JAIDEEP BLIE229P BATCH2
75 BLIS 2355190624 NITIN YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
76 BLIS 2352814861 SHIVYA KANT MORYA BLIE229P BATCH2
77 BLIS 2352815451 NEHA RANI BLIE229P BATCH2
78 BLIS 2354958030 NIDHI BLIE229P BATCH2
79 BLIS 2350161984 SAMEER AHMED SAIFI BLIE229P BATCH2
80 BLIS 2350264616 SHIWI PATHAK BLIE229P BATCH2
81 BLIS 2351450317 MADHU SOLANKI BLIE229P BATCH2
82 BLIS 2351452639 GAURAV SHUKLA BLIE229P BATCH2
83 BLIS 2351455638 AARZU TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
84 BLIS 2352815575 AMITA BLIE229P BATCH2
85 BLIS 2353047722 SARITA SOLANKI BLIE229P BATCH2
86 BLIS 2351456470 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH2
87 BLIS 2351474242 SHAHIN BANO BLIE229P BATCH2
88 BLIS 2351478593 PRIYA MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH2
89 BLIS 2352814882 ANKUR BLIE229P BATCH2
90 BLIS 2352815322 GOLDY BLIE229P BATCH2
91 BLIS 2350047863 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH2
92 BLIS 2351476029 LEENA BLIE229P BATCH2
93 BLIS 2352815889 ANCHAL MALIK BLIE229P BATCH2
94 BLIS 2351478485 AKANKSHA BLIE229P BATCH2
95 BLIS 2353064078 HEMA BLIE229P BATCH2
96 BLIS 2353067328 SEEMA BLIE229P BATCH2
97 BLIS 2352815364 TANU CHAUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH2
98 BLIS 2350047523 PREETI PATHAK BLIE229P BATCH2
99 BLIS 2351457590 ANURADHA GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH2

100 BLIS 2351458431 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH2
101 BLIS 2351476266 DURGESH BLIE229P BATCH2
102 BLIS 2350353122 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH2
103 BLIS 2351456911 MANSI BLIE229P BATCH2
104 BLIS 2351457219 NEELESH SAHU BLIE229P BATCH2
105 BLIS 2351472595 VINAY NIRMAL BLIE229P BATCH2
106 BLIS 2352740990 SUNIL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
107 BLIS 2352814922 DIVYANSH SINGH RANA BLIE229P BATCH2
108 BLIS 2352815528 NIVEDITA BLIE229P BATCH2
109 BLIS 2353064360 MUKUND RAMAN BLIE229P BATCH2
110 BLIS 2353065074 AMAR SAROJ BLIE229P BATCH2
111 BLIS 2353065921 SHUBHAM KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
112 BLIS 2353067082 KANISHK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
113 BLIS 2353067190 DIKSHA BLIE229P BATCH2
114 BLIS 2351478870 LALIT PAL BLIE229P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/weu-togh-xgg

BATCH2:- 29/07/2024
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SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
115 BLIS 2351483429 SHUBHAM BLIE229P BATCH2
116 BLIS 2353063744 HARSIMRAN KAUR BLIE229P BATCH2
117 BLIS 2353068601 NISHA BLIE229P BATCH2
118 BLIS 2351472738 RAVI SHANKAR GURJAR BLIE229P BATCH2
119 BLIS 2352815430 MOHAMMAD AHAD KHAN BLIE229P BATCH2
120 BLIS 2352815472 NEELAM BLIE229P BATCH2
121 BLIS 2353066532 ARYAN VERMA BLIE229P BATCH2
122 BLIS 2351455978 ANJU BLIE229P BATCH2
123 BLIS 2352815180 CHANDRA PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
124 BLIS 2353047018 NISHA KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH2
125 BLIS 2352815723 PAYAL BLIE229P BATCH2

1 BLIS 2354949845 MAYANK LOHCHAB BLIE229P BATCH1
2 BLIS 2351458956 KULDEEP KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
3 BLIS 2351458998 ROHAN KUMAR SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
4 BLIS 2353067987 PUSHKAR PRIYADARSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
5 BLIS 2351453867 SAMEEM BANO BLIE229P BATCH1
6 BLIS 2351457651 SACHIN BLIE229P BATCH1
7 BLIS 2351457693 SANJAY BLIE229P BATCH1
8 BLIS 2351474129 RICHA BLIE229P BATCH1
9 BLIS 2352814619 SARWAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1

10 BLIS 2352815997 MAMTA BLIE229P BATCH1
11 BLIS 2353068094 MONIKA BLIE229P BATCH1
12 BLIS 2350287503 PRASHANT BLIE229P BATCH1
13 BLIS 2351450805 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
14 BLIS 2351455345 SIMRAN MINOCHA BLIE229P BATCH1
15 BLIS 2351456866 SHUBHAM JHA BLIE229P BATCH1
16 BLIS 2351457728 MANIKA YADAV BLIE229P BATCH1
17 BLIS 2351457841 KAMNA MEHTA BLIE229P BATCH1
18 BLIS 2351458909 AKANKSHA GARG BLIE229P BATCH1
19 BLIS 2351477540 PRIYANSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
20 BLIS 2352815425 NAVEEN GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH1
21 BLIS 2353062476 BHAWNA BLIE229P BATCH1
22 BLIS 2351370490 SOURABH BALDEVA BLIE229P BATCH1
23 BLIS 2351450723 SWATI NIMOTRA BLIE229P BATCH1
24 BLIS 2351451674 MANISHA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
25 BLIS 2351453933 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH1
26 BLIS 2351477067 AMILIA TIGGA BLIE229P BATCH1
27 BLIS 2352815050 RITIKA KATHURIA BLIE229P BATCH1
28 BLIS 2352815847 VIRENDER KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
29 BLIS 2353064020 UMANG BLIE229P BATCH1
30 BLIS 2353064870 RISHABH NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH1
31 BLIS 2353065048 AISHWARYA BLIE229P BATCH1
32 BLIS 2353065222 AKANKSHA BLIE229P BATCH1
33 BLIS 2351478973 PAYAL BLIE229P BATCH1
34 BLIS 2352815045 EKTA BLIE229P BATCH1
35 BLIS 2352815641 MADHURI THAKUR BLIE229P BATCH1
36 BLIS 2350117560 SHALU JAYANT BLIE229P BATCH1
37 BLIS 2350237797 SHWETA BLIE229P BATCH1
38 BLIS 2350264513 MOHIT DHAMA BLIE229P BATCH1
39 BLIS 2350719504 POOJA PANCHAL BLIE229P BATCH1
40 BLIS 2351450528 RAVI KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
41 BLIS 2351450960 GAYATRI BLIE229P BATCH1
42 BLIS 2351454539 VISHWAS BLIE229P BATCH1
43 BLIS 2351455854 VIKAS BLIE229P BATCH1
44 BLIS 2351456110 GEETA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
45 BLIS 2351458004 DEEPIKA BLIE229P BATCH1
46 BLIS 2351474366 POOJA TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
47 BLIS 2351474392 RACHNA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH1
48 BLIS 2351478567 TISHYA GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/weu-togh-xgg

BATCH2:- 29/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm

https://meet.google.com/bir-gkgy-ntq

BATCH1:- 31/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
49 BLIS 2351480815 ANAND KUMAR YADAV BLIE229P BATCH1
50 BLIS 2352741019 AVANTIKA BLIE229P BATCH1
51 BLIS 2352741030 DEVESH NAGAR BLIE229P BATCH1
52 BLIS 2352741045 HEM LATA BLIE229P BATCH1
53 BLIS 2352741050 DOLLY BHATI BLIE229P BATCH1
54 BLIS 2352741066 MANISHA MALIK BLIE229P BATCH1
55 BLIS 2352814590 ALISH PALIWAL BLIE229P BATCH1
56 BLIS 2352814959 SHIVAM SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
57 BLIS 2352815580 PUJA CHANDRA BLIE229P BATCH1
58 BLIS 2352815765 NEERAJ SINGH PATWAL BLIE229P BATCH1
59 BLIS 2353047086 PREETI BLIE229P BATCH1
60 BLIS 2353065011 ASHU BLIE229P BATCH1
61 BLIS 2353066050 GUNJAN GIRI GOSWAMI BLIE229P BATCH1
62 BLIS 2353066126 AARADHYA TIWARI BLIE229P BATCH1
63 BLIS 2353066492 REKHA BLIE229P BATCH1
64 BLIS 2353067035 MEGHA BLIE229P BATCH1
65 BLIS 2353068330 AAKASH TRIPATHI BLIE229P BATCH1
66 BLIS 2354950450 PREMA BLIE229P BATCH1
67 BLIS 2354958657 SHIVAM BLIE229P BATCH1
68 BLIS 2354958683 DEVIKA MALIK BLIE229P BATCH1
69 BLIS 2354959340 SHIVA KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
70 BLIS 2355028341 DEEPAK PAWAR BLIE229P BATCH1
71 BLIS 2355203613 RIPU NANDAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH1
72 BLIS 2352814666 SONALI BLIE229P BATCH1
73 BLIS 2352814692 MEENAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
74 BLIS 2352815235 UMESH DABAS BLIE229P BATCH1
75 BLIS 2352941110 PARAS BLIE229P BATCH1
76 BLIS 2351455514 BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH1
77 BLIS 2351457646 REENA BLIE229P BATCH1
78 BLIS 2352815467 SUMIT SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH1
79 BLIS 2353065264 SAURABH SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH1
80 BLIS 2351456887 AMIR ALI BLIE229P BATCH1
81 BLIS 2351476116 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH1
82 BLIS 2351476570 VISHAL BLIE229P BATCH1
83 BLIS 2351476604 SAMEER BLIE229P BATCH1
84 BLIS 2352815596 YASHWANT SANKHLA BLIE229P BATCH1
85 BLIS 2354691914 RAJAN PRASAD BLIE229P BATCH1
86 BLIS 2351451099 MUSKAN BLIE229P BATCH1
87 BLIS 2351472532 MUSKAN GUPTA BLIE229P BATCH1
88 BLIS 2354949871 VIKRANT SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
89 BLIS 2354959057 AMAN SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
90 BLIS 2355191209 DIKSHA TRIPATHI BLIE229P BATCH1
91 BLIS 2350091629 AABHAS RANA BLIE229P BATCH1
92 BLIS 2352815657 SEEMA BLIE229P BATCH1
93 BLIS 2353066424 ARJUN TRIVEDI BLIE229P BATCH1
94 BLIS 2353067945 KHUSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
95 BLIS 2353068685 ANUSHREE ROY BLIE229P BATCH1
96 BLIS 2354954902 NEETU RANI BLIE229P BATCH1
97 BLIS 2351476477 VAISHALI DABAS BLIE229P BATCH1
98 BLIS 2351483199 PRAGYA KHANDELWAL BLIE229P BATCH1
99 BLIS 2352815934 RAZIA BLIE229P BATCH1

100 BLIS 2353062624 MANJULA BLIE229P BATCH1
101 BLIS 2353066281 MEENAKSHI BLIE229P BATCH1
102 BLIS 2354958770 VAANI MEHTA BLIE229P BATCH1
103 BLIS 2354959669 RISHIKA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH1
104 BLIS 2355028721 ASHU BLIE229P BATCH1
105 BLIS 2350249680 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH1
106 BLIS 2350249740 KOMAL BLIE229P BATCH1
107 BLIS 2351456613 NEHA BLIE229P BATCH1
108 BLIS 2351458576 NIKKY BLIE229P BATCH1

https://meet.google.com/bir-gkgy-ntq

BATCH1:- 31/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
109 BLIS 2353944710 RENU BLIE229P BATCH1
110 BLIS 2354954203 RITU SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH1
111 BLIS 2354958148 PREETI BLIE229P BATCH1
112 BLIS 2355191153 NIKITA BLIE229P BATCH1
113 BLIS 2351458600 HIMANSHU BLIE229P BATCH1
114 BLIS 2351473272 VIVEK BLIE229P BATCH1
115 BLIS 2352815662 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH1
116 BLIS 2353064801 ROHIT BLIE229P BATCH1
117 BLIS 2354954163 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH1
118 BLIS 2354955832 FLORENCE RAJNI SORENG BLIE229P BATCH1
119 BLIS 2355028022 ANSHIKA GAUTAM BLIE229P BATCH1
120 BLIS 2355084221 JUGAL KISHORE BLIE229P BATCH1
121 BLIS 2355191132 DEEPAK DABAS BLIE229P BATCH1
122 BLIS 2350004331 RUCHI MANN BLIE229P BATCH1
123 BLIS 2351465430 SACHIN SEHRAWAT BLIE229P BATCH1
124 BLIS 2352815214 ANUPAM ARYA BLIE229P BATCH1
125 BLIS 2354950804 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH1

1 BLIS 2354957460 AARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
2 BLIS 2354958209 SONAM BLIE229P BATCH2
3 BLIS 2353047698 REKHA PRAJAPAT BLIE229P BATCH2
4 BLIS 2354950851 KAMLA BLIE229P BATCH2
5 BLIS 2350168947 PREETI BLIE229P BATCH2
6 BLIS 2351457950 SOURABH BLIE229P BATCH2
7 BLIS 2351458766 AMAN DABAS BLIE229P BATCH2
8 BLIS 2352815493 VAISHALI BLIE229P BATCH2
9 BLIS 2352815507 VARSHA MAAN BLIE229P BATCH2

10 BLIS 2352815868 HIMANSHU DABAS BLIE229P BATCH2
11 BLIS 2354950532 PAYAL BLIE229P BATCH2
12 BLIS 2351451329 RAHUL CHOUDHARY BLIE229P BATCH2
13 BLIS 2351456378 SUDEEP PANNA BLIE229P BATCH2
14 BLIS 2351473708 POOJA BLIE229P BATCH2
15 BLIS 2351475634 VINAY PAL BLIE229P BATCH2
16 BLIS 2351476055 MAHESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
17 BLIS 2351476435 GAURAV YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
18 BLIS 2351477350 SHIVANI SHIVHARE BLIE229P BATCH2
19 BLIS 2351480630 MAHIMA SAINI BLIE229P BATCH2
20 BLIS 2351480902 SANGEETA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2
21 BLIS 2351483373 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH2
22 BLIS 2352741024 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH2
23 BLIS 2353068279 BUNTY KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
24 BLIS 2354949932 ANJALI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
25 BLIS 2354950424 MRINAL KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
26 BLIS 2354953892 JAHANVI BLIE229P BATCH2
27 BLIS 2354958127 GOVIND KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
28 BLIS 2351472661 KRITI KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2
29 BLIS 2352815195 DIMPLE BLIE229P BATCH2
30 BLIS 2352815620 HIMANSHU KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
31 BLIS 2352815718 SRISHTY BAID BLIE229P BATCH2
32 BLIS 2352815831 MAYANK BLIE229P BATCH2
33 BLIS 2352815852 SONU KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2
34 BLIS 2353047492 IQRA PARVEEN ANSARI BLIE229P BATCH2
35 BLIS 2353062985 RITU BISHT BLIE229P BATCH2
36 BLIS 2353063404 SUPRIYA SINGH BLIE229P BATCH2
37 BLIS 2353064479 SHIKHA MISHRA BLIE229P BATCH2
38 BLIS 2353064782 SRISHTI BLIE229P BATCH2
39 BLIS 2353064798 DINESH KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
40 BLIS 2353068052 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH2
41 BLIS 2353156493 ANKIT BLIE229P BATCH2
42 BLIS 2354950722 IMRAN BLIE229P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/bir-gkgy-ntq

BATCH1:- 31/07/2024
TIME:- 9.00am to 2.00 pm

https://meet.google.com/bir-gkgy-ntq

BATCH2:-31/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH LINK
43 BLIS 2354954585 NAMRATA KAUSHIK BLIE229P BATCH2
44 BLIS 2354954590 PINTOO KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
45 BLIS 2354954878 SHIVESH TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
46 BLIS 2354957727 DEEPAK KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
47 BLIS 2354959139 PRANJAL PANDEY BLIE229P BATCH2
48 BLIS 2354959416 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH2
49 BLIS 2355031427 VIKAS KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
50 BLIS 2355191092 PRACHI KHATANA BLIE229P BATCH2
51 BLIS 2355191106 PARUL KHATANA BLIE229P BATCH2
52 BLIS 2350005657 VIPIN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
53 BLIS 2350353164 POOJA DEVI BLIE229P BATCH2
54 BLIS 2351456090 ANSHU MALIK BLIE229P BATCH2
55 BLIS 2351457440 HEMANT GOYAL BLIE229P BATCH2
56 BLIS 2351479481 POONAM SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
57 BLIS 2351483250 HEENA SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
58 BLIS 2352815554 BHARTI BLIE229P BATCH2
59 BLIS 2352815873 HEENA SAIFI BLIE229P BATCH2
60 BLIS 2353064972 MANISHA BLIE229P BATCH2
61 BLIS 2353065855 NISHA BLIE229P BATCH2
62 BLIS 2353065897 PRACHI SHARMA BLIE229P BATCH2
63 BLIS 2353067040 DAMINI BLIE229P BATCH2
64 BLIS 2350290826 PRIYA BLIE229P BATCH2
65 BLIS 2353064843 MAHENDRA SINGH PARIHAR BLIE229P BATCH2
66 BLIS 2354254703 SUPRIYA BLIE229P BATCH2
67 BLIS 2354949906 RAJNI BLIE229P BATCH2
68 BLIS 2351455427 MOHIT BLIE229P BATCH2
69 BLIS 2351456700 VANDANA BLIE229P BATCH2
70 BLIS 2351457266 TEJASAV BLIE229P BATCH2
71 BLIS 2351458920 JYOTI BLIE229P BATCH2
72 BLIS 2351477241 SWATI BLIE229P BATCH2
73 BLIS 2352815301 KIRTI BLIE229P BATCH2
74 BLIS 2353067225 SONIA KUMARI BLIE229P BATCH2
75 BLIS 2354954380 AMBEDKAR KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
76 BLIS 2354958019 SUMANLATA BLIE229P BATCH2
77 BLIS 2351465451 ANKIT CHHILLAR BLIE229P BATCH2
78 BLIS 2351456017 SATISH BLIE229P BATCH2
79 BLIS 2352815106 BHUSHAN KUMAR BLIE229P BATCH2
80 BLIS 2354954158 KULDEEP MEENA BLIE229P BATCH2
81 BLIS 2351972409 KRISHNA BLIE229P BATCH2
82 BLIS 2351457733 AKASH BLIE229P BATCH2
83 BLIS 2351476712 RAKESH BLIE229P BATCH2
84 BLIS 2353067842 PRIYANKA BLIE229P BATCH2
85 BLISOL 2353844794 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
86 BLISOL 2350690740 SUNITA BLIE229P BATCH2
87 BLISOL 2350690967 ABHISHEK YADAV BLIE229P BATCH2
88 BLISOL 2350691095 LAKSHYA BALYAN BLIE229P BATCH2
89 BLISOL 2353046578 HIMANSHI BLIE229P BATCH2
90 BLISOL 2350691351 GAURAV BLIE229P BATCH2
91 BLISOL 2353844773 ISHA TOMAR BLIE229P BATCH2

https://meet.google.com/bir-gkgy-ntq

BATCH2:-31/07/2024
TIME:- 2.00 pm to 6pm


